CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur

All India Rank | Admit Card No | Vertical Reservation | Horizontal Reservations
19547 | 365811004 | PWD-SC*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
1 118 331711279 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 168 315711394 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted
3 173 346731115 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted
4 174 315721122 General Provisionaly Admitted
5 184 302711562 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 190 341731245 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted
7 198 329711544 General Provisionaly Admitted
8 201 365821194 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 202 346721122 General Provisionaly Admitted
10 209 360721509 General Provisionaly Admitted
11 213 330711241 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 214 315721382 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 215 365781522 General Provisionaly Admitted
14 222 347711226 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 223 316711376 General Provisionaly Admitted
16 228 341721729 General Provisionaly Admitted
17 230 340711419 General Provisionaly Admitted
18 231 366711173 General Provisionaly Admitted
19 241 334711208 General Provisionaly Admitted
20 248 346721088 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted
21 252 367731064 General Provisionaly Admitted
22 253 329721505 General Provisionaly Admitted
23 256 341721773 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted
24 257 363711494 General Provisionaly Admitted
25 258 315711424 General Provisionaly Admitted
26 259 334711317 General Provisionaly Admitted
27 260 310731142 General Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

All India Rank

264

265

268

272

275

276

288

290

292

294

295

300

301

308

321

326

332

335

340

341

359

377

421

430

475

476

563

676

738

742

765

784

787

809

860

Admit Card No

310721487

315711800

341731160

310731320

310731169

327711612

342711321

367751326

354731035

341731247

329721071

329721345

363711834

330711583

374741101

372711074

384711258

365881264

330711567

346721109

346711310

341722177

341711634

350711264

341722112

308711191

329721624

346741101

365791726

368711442

354741411

354712016

310731117

334721210

346711401

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

OBC

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Horizontal
Reservations

GC-RJ

GC-RJ

GC-RJ*
GC-RJ*
GC-RJ*
GC-RJ*
GC-RJ*
GC-RJ*
GC-RJ*
GC-RJ*

OBC-RJ

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

All India Rank

868

911

934

942

991

1022

1039

1081

1098

1117

1159

1174

1177

1179

1188

1189

1254

1273

1275

1311

1343

1359

1392

1401

1411

1801

2506

3348

3370

3450

3583

3665

3878

3884

3983

Admit Card No

339721564

365801620

341711614

339711204

341731576

308711031

334721038

368711573

346711236

330711762

354751004

330711136

365811241

367751554

327711696

339711294

355711425

330711870

367761074

332711435

368712116

341731532

341721779

390711248

315711089

342711087

341711793

346731042

354721376

367741096

341711222

302711193

334721169

346741042

347711468

Vertical Reservation

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

MBC-RJ

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Horizontal
Reservations

OBC-RJ

OBC-RJ

OBC-RJ

OBC-RJ

OBC-RJ

OBC-RJ

SC-RJ

SC-RJ

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

All India Rank

3997

4021

4042

4072

4149

4187

4478

4528

4985

5487

5500

5543

5836

5860

5884

6042

6075

6612

6941

8960

12002

16383

Admit Card No

306711170

354741367

365821006

312711433

341711140

330711451

346711258

346711439

350711151

341731198

341721958

308711002

341721893

365831286

341731216

340711541

302711528

341711380

341721234

308711001

309711003

354731001

Vertical Reservation

SC

SC

SC

SC

MBC-RJ

MBC-RJ

SC

MBC-RJ

SC

ST

ST

General

ST

ST

ST

ST

MBC-RJ

ST

ST

General

OBC

SC

Horizontal
Reservations

SC-RJ*

SC-RJ*
ST-RJ
ST-RJ

GC-RJ,PWD*,PWD-
RJ

ST-RJ
ST-RJ

ST-RJ

ST-RJ
ST-RJ

GC-RJ,PWD*,PWD-
RJ

PWD-OBC*

PWD-SC*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted

Vacant




Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 56 340 340
Scheduled Caste (SC) 16 4072 91
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 8 6941 52
Other Backward Class (OBC) 23 1411 147
Most Backward Class of Rajasthan (MBC-RJ) 5 6075 8
Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 11 942 58

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 2 8960 33
General Category of Rajasthan (GC-RJ) 17 563 57
Other Backward Class of Rajasthan (OBC-RJ) 6 ** **
Scheduled Caste of Rajasthan (SC-RJ) 4 4985 15
Scheduled Tribe of Rajasthan (ST-RJ) 2 * *
Person With Disability of Rajasthan (PWD-RJ) 1 ** **
PWD Scheduled Caste (PWD-SC) 1 19547 3
PWD Other Backward Caste (PWD-OBC) 1 12002 14

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section,
GC-RJ : General Category of Rajasthan, OBC-RJ : Other Backward Class of Rajasthan SC-RJ : Scheduled Caste of Rajasthan,
ST-RJ : Scheduled Tribe of Rajasthan, MBC-RJ : Most Backward Class of Rajasthan, PWD : Person With Disability,

PWD-SC : PWD Scheduled Caste, PWD-OBC : PWD Other Backward Caste, PWD-RJ : Person With Disability of Rajasthan

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



