



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur				
SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	19547	365811004	SC	PWD-SC*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	118	331711279	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	168	315711394	General	GC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
3	173	346731115	General	GC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
4	174	315721122	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	184	302711562	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	190	341731245	General	GC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
7	198	329711544	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	201	365821194	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	202	346721122	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	209	360721509	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	213	330711241	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	214	315721382	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	215	365781522	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	222	347711226	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	223	316711376	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	228	341721729	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	230	340711419	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	231	366711173	General		Provisionally Admitted
19	241	334711208	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	248	346721088	General	GC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
21	252	367731064	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	253	329721505	General		Provisionally Admitted
23	256	341721773	General	GC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
24	257	363711494	General		Provisionally Admitted
25	258	315711424	General		Provisionally Admitted
26	259	334711317	General		Provisionally Admitted
27	260	310731142	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
28	264	310721487	General		Provisionally Admitted
29	265	315711800	General		Provisionally Admitted
30	268	341731160	General	GC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
31	272	310731320	General		Provisionally Admitted
32	275	310731169	General		Provisionally Admitted
33	276	327711612	General		Provisionally Admitted
34	288	342711321	General		Provisionally Admitted
35	290	367751326	General		Provisionally Admitted
36	292	354731035	General		Provisionally Admitted
37	294	341731247	General	GC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
38	295	329721071	General		Provisionally Admitted
39	300	329721345	General		Provisionally Admitted
40	301	363711834	General		Provisionally Admitted
41	308	330711583	General		Provisionally Admitted
42	321	374741101	General		Provisionally Admitted
43	326	372711074	General		Provisionally Admitted
44	332	384711258	General		Provisionally Admitted
45	335	365881264	General		Provisionally Admitted
46	340	330711567	General		Provisionally Admitted
47	341	346721109	General	GC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
48	359	346711310	General	GC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
49	377	341722177	General	GC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
50	421	341711634	General	GC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
51	430	350711264	General	GC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
52	475	341722112	General	GC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
53	476	308711191	General	GC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
54	563	329721624	General	GC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
55	676	346741101	OBC	OBC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
56	738	365791726	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
57	742	368711442	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
58	765	354741411	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
59	784	354712016	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
60	787	310731117	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
61	809	334721210	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
62	860	346711401	EWS		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
63	868	339721564	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
64	911	365801620	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
65	934	341711614	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
66	942	339711204	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
67	991	341731576	OBC	OBC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
68	1022	308711031	OBC	OBC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
69	1039	334721038	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
70	1081	368711573	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
71	1098	346711236	OBC	OBC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
72	1117	330711762	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
73	1159	354751004	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
74	1174	330711136	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
75	1177	365811241	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
76	1179	367751554	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
77	1188	327711696	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
78	1189	339711294	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
79	1254	355711425	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
80	1273	330711870	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
81	1275	367761074	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
82	1311	332711435	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
83	1343	368712116	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
84	1359	341731532	OBC	OBC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
85	1392	341721779	OBC	OBC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
86	1401	390711248	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
87	1411	315711089	OBC	OBC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
88	1801	342711087	SC		Provisionally Admitted
89	2506	341711793	MBC-RJ		Provisionally Admitted
90	3348	346731042	SC	SC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
91	3370	354721376	SC		Provisionally Admitted
92	3450	367741096	SC		Provisionally Admitted
93	3583	341711222	SC		Provisionally Admitted
94	3665	302711193	SC		Provisionally Admitted
95	3878	334721169	SC		Provisionally Admitted
96	3884	346741042	SC	SC-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
97	3983	347711468	SC		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
98	3997	306711170	SC		Provisionally Admitted
99	4021	354741367	SC		Provisionally Admitted
100	4042	365821006	SC		Provisionally Admitted
101	4072	312711433	SC		Provisionally Admitted
102	4149	341711140	MBC-RJ		Provisionally Admitted
103	4187	330711451	MBC-RJ		Provisionally Admitted
104	4478	346711258	SC	SC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
105	4528	346711439	MBC-RJ		Provisionally Admitted
106	4985	350711151	SC	SC-RJ*	Provisionally Admitted
107	5487	341731198	ST	ST-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
108	5500	341721958	ST	ST-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
109	5543	308711002	General	GC-RJ,PWD*,PWD-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
110	5836	341721893	ST	ST-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
111	5860	365831286	ST	ST-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
112	5884	341731216	ST	ST-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
113	6042	340711541	ST		Provisionally Admitted
114	6075	302711528	MBC-RJ		Provisionally Admitted
115	6612	341711380	ST	ST-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
116	6941	341721234	ST	ST-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
117	8960	308711001	General	GC-RJ,PWD*,PWD-RJ	Provisionally Admitted
118	12002	309711003	OBC	PWD-OBC*	Provisionally Admitted
119	16383	354731001	SC	PWD-SC*	Vacant

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	56	340	340
Scheduled Caste (SC)	16	4072	91
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	8	6941	52
Other Backward Class (OBC)	23	1411	147
Most Backward Class of Rajasthan (MBC-RJ)	5	6075	8
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)	11	942	58
Horizontals Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	2	8960	33
General Category of Rajasthan (GC-RJ)	17	563	57
Other Backward Class of Rajasthan (OBC-RJ)	6	**	**
Scheduled Caste of Rajasthan (SC-RJ)	4	4985	15
Scheduled Tribe of Rajasthan (ST-RJ)	2	**	**
Person With Disability of Rajasthan (PWD-RJ)	1	**	**
PWD Scheduled Caste (PWD-SC)	1	19547	3
PWD Other Backward Caste (PWD-OBC)	1	12002	14

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **OBC** : Other Backward Class, **EWS** : Economically Weaker Section, **GC-RJ** : General Category of Rajasthan, **OBC-RJ** : Other Backward Class of Rajasthan, **SC-RJ** : Scheduled Caste of Rajasthan, **ST-RJ** : Scheduled Tribe of Rajasthan, **MBC-RJ** : Most Backward Class of Rajasthan, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **PWD-SC** : PWD Scheduled Caste, **PWD-OBC** : PWD Other Backward Caste, **PWD-RJ** : Person With Disability of Rajasthan

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in